Data Sheet
1
Securing Radio Access Networks (RAN) connectivity to the
core of the mobile network has never been as important as it
is with the evolution of LTE, 5G, neutral hosts, small-cell and
femto-cell deployments.
Fortinet Security Gateway (SecGW or SEG) solution offers a broad, scalable, and flexible set
of tools, consumption models, and form factors, empowering service providers to protect their

9
FortiGate Security Gateway Solutions Data Sheet
Ordering Information
SECURITY GATEWAY PHYSICAL PLATFORMS
Model FortiGate SKU FortiFirewall SKU
1800F FG-1800F FFW-1801F
FortiCare 24x7 Support for 1800F FC-10-F18F1-247-02-DD FC-10-F181F-247-02-DD
2600F FG-2600F FFW-2600F
FortiCare 24x7 Support for 2600F FC-10-FD26F-247-02-DD FC-10-F260F-247-02-DD
3000F FG-3000F FFW-3001F
FortiCare 24x7 Support for 3000F FC-10-FF3K1-247-02-DD FC-10-FF3K1-247-02-DD
3500F FG-3500F FFW-3501F
FortiCare 24x7 Support for 3500F FC-10-F3K5F-247-02-DD FC-10-FF35F-247-02-DD
4200F FG-4200F FFW-4200F
FortiCare 24x7 Support for 4200F FC-10-F42HF-247-02-DD FC-10-B420F-247-02-DD
4400F FG-4400F FFW-4400F
FortiCare Support for 4400F FC-10-F44HF-247-02-DD FC-10-B440F-247-02-DD
4800F FG-4800F FG-4801F
FortiCare Support for 4800F FC-10-F48HF-247-02-DD FC-10-B481F-247-02-DD
SECURITY GATEWAY VIRTUAL PLATFORMS
Model FortiGate SKU FortiFirewall SKU
VM-04 virtual appliance FG-VM04
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-04 FC-10-FVM04-248-02-DD
VM-08 FG-VM08
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-08 FC-10-FVM08-248-02-DD
VM-16 FG-VM16
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-16 FC-10-FVM16-248-02-DD
VM-32 FG-VM32
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-32 FC-10-FVM32-248-02-DD
VM-UL FG-VMUL FF-VMBB
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-UL FC-10-FVMUL-248-02-DD FC-10-FVMBB-248-02-DD
SECURITY GATEWAY FORTIFIREWALL BANDWIDTH LICENSES12
Product FortiGate SKU FortiFirewall SKU
10 Gbps SecGW Bandwidth License for FortiFirewall (stackable) N/A (included in Platform) FG-PBW-10G
FortiCare Support for 10 Gbps SecGW Bandwidth License for FortiFirewall N/A (included in Platform) FC1-10-FGPBW-248-01-DD